Electrical Resistance
Adhesive power
Tensile strength
Elongate Rate
Operating temperature
Copper Foil Tape
Backing
Adhesive
Backing thickness
Adhesive thickness
Total thickness
Color
: Copper
: Non Conductive Acrylic
: 0.018±0.005mm
: 0.032±0.005mm
: 0.05± 0.01mm
: Copper
Technical Data
:0.03~0.05ohm
:1.5kg25mm
:4.5kg25mm
:>5%
:0°C ~ 100°C
Specification
Model Length (M) Width (mm)
CFT-25/10M 10 25mm
CFT-50/10M 10 50mm
CFT-25/20M 20 25mm
CFT-50/20M 20 50mm